
CHAPMAN CORE COMPETENCY ASSESSMENT DATA 2020

Core Competency Number of Assessment Exceeds Expectations Meets Expectations Below Expectations
Critical Thinking 715 371 279 65

52% 39% 9%
Information Literacy 462 291 111 60

63% 24% 13%
Oral Communication 447 251 154 42

56% 34% 9%
Quantitative Reasoning 418 215 105 98

51% 25% 23%
Written Communication 552 226 298 28

41% 54% 5%

371

291

251

215

226

279

111

154

105

298

65

60

42

98

28

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800

Critical Thinking

Information Literacy

Oral Communication

Quantitative Reasoning

Written Communication

CHAPMAN CORE COMPETENCY ASSESSMENT DATA 2020

Exceeds Expectations Meets Expectations Below Expectations


