Core Competency	<b>Number of Assessment</b>	<b>Exceeds Expectations</b>	<b>Meets Expectations</b>	<b>Below Expectations</b>
Critical Thinking	715	371	279	65
		52%	39%	9%
Information Literacy	462	291	111	60
		63%	24%	13%
Oral Communication	447	251	154	42
		56%	34%	9%
Quantitative Reasoning	418	215	105	98
		51%	25%	23%
Written Communication	552	226	298	28
		41%	54%	5%

